ATTACHMENT C

FIRMS ON COMMUNICATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES BENCH

COMMUNICATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES BENCH / PS44432001 through
PS44432010
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Contract No.

PS44432001

PS44432002

PS44432003

PS44432004

PS44432005

PS44432006

PS44432007

PS44432008

PS44432009

PS44432010

Company Name

Arellano Associates
Celtis Ventures
Communications Lab
Community Connections
Consensus

Dakota Communications
ETA Agency

Lee Andrews Group

MBI Media

The Robert Group



