ATTACHMENT C

FIRMS ON COMMUNICATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES BENCH COMMUNICATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES BENCH / PS44432001 through PS44432010

	Contract No.	Company Name
1	PS44432001	Arellano Associates
2	PS44432002	Celtis Ventures
3	PS44432003	Communications Lab
4	PS44432004	Community Connections
5	PS44432005	Consensus
6	PS44432006	Dakota Communications
7	PS44432007	ETA Agency
8	PS44432008	Lee Andrews Group
9	PS44432009	MBI Media
10	PS44432010	The Robert Group